
Get Help Paying 
Your Gas Bill
Low Income Home Energy Assistance 
Program (LIHEAP) is a federally funded 
program that pays a portion of qualified 
low-income customers’ natural gas bills. The 
application period begins November 3, 2025. 



Household  
Size

Monthly  
Income

Annual  
Income

For family size of more than 8, add $688 
per month or $8,250 per year for each 

additional family member.

1
2 
3
4
5
6
7
8

$1,957
$2,644
$3,332
$4,019
$4,707
$5,394
$6,082
$6,769

$23,475
$31,725
$39,975
$48,225
$56,475
$64,725
$72,975
$81,225

2025 - 2026 LIHEAP  
Income Guidelines  

150% of FPIG

Questions? Please contact our Customer 
Call Center at 1-800-432-9345.

For more information, visit ColumbiaGasKY.com/IncomeEligibility

Do You Qualify?
Total household income (before taxes) must be at or 
below 150 percent of federal poverty income guidelines.

Where To Apply?
Contact your local Community Action Agency. Find more 
info at www.capky.org/network.

How it Works?
Apply with your local Community Action Agency. If you 
qualify for assistance, the Community Action Agency will 
send qualifying funds to Columbia Gas of Kentucky to be 
applied directly to your gas account.

KY11251


