

Get Help Paying Your Gas Bill

Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP) is a federally funded program that pays a portion of qualified low-income customers' natural gas bills. The application period begins **November 3, 2025.**



Do You Qualify?

Total household income (before taxes) must be at or below 150 percent of federal poverty income guidelines.

Where To Apply?

Contact your local Community Action Agency. Find more info at **www.capky.org/network**.

How it Works?

Apply with your local Community Action Agency. If you qualify for assistance, the Community Action Agency will send qualifying funds to Columbia Gas of Kentucky to be applied directly to your gas account.

2025 - 2026 LIHEAP Income Guidelines 150% of FPIG

Household	Monthly	Annual
Size	Income	Income
1	\$1,957	\$23,475
2	\$2,644	\$31,725
3	\$3,332	\$39,975
4	\$4,019	\$48,225
5	\$4,707	\$56,475
6	\$5,394	\$64,725
7	\$6,082	\$72,975
8	\$6,769	\$81,225

For family size of more than 8, add \$688 per month or \$8,250 per year for each additional family member.

Questions? Please contact our Customer Call Center at **1-800-432-9345**. KY11251